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Staffing News.....

After many years teaching at The Grange School, we shall be saying goodbye to both Sonja Cavinato
and Helen Hiam at the end of this academic year as they both retire from the teaching profession.

Claire Bull will be continuing working with us and we will be welcoming back from maternity leave,
Lauren Humpbhries, Steph Cooke and Kiara Oliver.

FORTHCOMING FROGS EVENTS

We are very excited to announce the following events:

WHAT: famity Picnic Day (Sports Day)
WHEN: Friday 28th June 2019

WHAT: family Fun Day
WHEN: Friday 19th July 2019

Further details, will be announced nearer the time.

School Uniform

Please can we remind you that children should be in school uniform in accordance with the school's uniform
policy. Long hair should be tied back, black shoes should be worn (no trainers) and for health and safety
reasons, only plastic retainer earrings should be worn. The school advises parents who wish their children to have
their ears pierced to do so at the beginning of the school summer holidays.
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Friday 7th June
Monday 10th June
Wednesday 12th June
Wednesday 19th June
Monday 24th June
Friday 28th June

Tuesday 2nd July
Tuesday 2nd July

Term 6

10am - Quadkids Athletics - Years 5&6 (invited children) - Moulton College
9.30am - 11.30am - Family Learning - ‘Online Safety’ Parent Free Course
Mini Red Tennis Years 3&4 @ Roade Tennis Club

School Nurse for Year 6 - Height & weight

1pm - 4pm - Kwik Cricket - Years 5&6 (invited children) - Parker E-Act
Sports Day + FROGS Family Picnic Day

Year 6 Wellbeing Workshop
Go-Ride Cycling Event - 1pm-3pm, Years 5&6 (invited children) - Sports Park

Tuesday 9th July - Wednesday 10th July - Sheringham Residential - Year 2's

Tuesday 9th July
Tuesday 9th July
Thursday 11th July
Wednesday 17th July
Tuesday 23rd July

Wednesday 24th July
Wednesday 24th July

Year 6 Wellbeing Workshop

School Nurses to see Year 5

ALL school clubs finish - restarting September - Letters in September
Show Day

Presentation Award Assembly:

KS1-9.15am -

KS2-2.15pm

(Parents/guardians will be invited)

Last Day of Term - Children invited to wear mufti & bring a toy
School finishes - 3.15pm

There are still places available on this FREE Course!l! Sign up now!!

Family Learning
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Starts: Monday 10th June 2019
9.30am to 11.30am for 6 weeks

You will be able to:
e Learn how to install parental controls

e Find out who to report to if your child or an adult is experiencing online
bullying/hate crime/inappropriate contact/extremism and radicalisation
e Learn how digital technology can enhance children's education

e Learn how to keep your family safe online



